original will be returned with the provisional cerlificate of registration'

The application form should be properly and neatly filled up'

The total registration t-ee is Rupees Fortr Thousand five hundred ( Rs 4500/-)'

The bank drafl/banker's chequi for Rupees One Thousand and five hundred

( Rs 1500/-). crossed in favour of the "Uttarnchal Medical Council,Dehradun

'lpayable al Dehradun, should be sent with the application as fee lbr

pioririonui registration and the balance may be sent at the time of submitting

application for tull registration after completion of Internship.